
AMARAVATI DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED 
VIJAYAWADA

E Procurement – Short Tender Notice

Name of Work:   NETWORKING DEVICES AND SOLUTIONS

- Supply, Installation, Commissioning and Maintenance of Networking Components i.e,
Switches, Firewall, AV Conferencing System, Wireless Device, Server and UPS  at ADCL, 
Vijayawada 

Tender Reference Notice No:-     01/CE/ADCL/VJA/2017    Dated:10.04.2017

The above bid can be downloaded on “apeprocurement” portal from  11.04.2017, 
05.00AM to   17.04.2017 @05.00PM and due date for submission of Bid on  17.04.2017 
@05.00PM, bid opening on   18.04.2017 @ 11.00AM Please refer to 
www.apeprocurement.gov.in for details.

For any further clarifications contact Sri.M.V.P.Rao, Sr. Infra Planner +91 7995011368, Sri K.Lavan 
Kumar Sr. Infra Planner  +91 7337393257



AMARAVATI DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED 
VIJAYAWADA

From:
Head of Department,
Amaravati Development Corporation,
Vijayawada.

To:
Sri Krishna Publicities 
#74-7-6/2, sb house,
First Floor Donna Road, Patamata 
Vijayawada-10

Letter No.       /CTO/ADC/2017            Dt.15.02.2017.

Gentle man,

Sub:- ADC,  Vijayawada  –  Publication  Tender  Notice   for  the  work  “Supply,
Installation,  Commissioning  and  Maintenance  of  Networking
Components i.e, Switches, Firewall, AV Conferencing System, Wireless
Device,  Server  and  UPS   at  ADCL,  Vijayawada”  –  Requested  –
Regarding.

Ref:- Tender Notice No.     /CTO/ADC/2017   Dated:15.02.2017

***

Copy of Tender Notice cited is herewith enclosed and you are 

requested to publish the above said tender notice in  Telugu and English news 

papers ie., Deccan Chronical and Eenadu in Andhra Pradesh and Telengana before 

16.02.2017 and submit the bills as per DIPR approved rate.

Encl:- Copy of Tender Notice.


